Gisburn Road Community Primary School
Dates for the School Year 2022-2023

Autumn Term 2022

Re-open on Thursday Ol September

Half-term Holiday [2 week]
Close after school on Friday 2| October
Return Monday 07 November

Christmas Holiday [2 weeks | day]
Close after school Friday |6 December

Spring Term 2023

Re-open on Tuesday 03 January
Half-term Holiday [| week]
Close after school on Friday |0 February

Return Monday 20 February

Easter [2 weeks | day]
Close after school on Friday 31 March

Summer Term 2023

Re-open on Monday 17 April
May Day Holiday [| day]

Close after school on Friday 28 April
Return Tuesday 02 May
Half-term Holiday [ | week]

Close after school on Friday 26 May
Return Monday 05 June

Summer Holiday
Close after school on Friday 21 July



